
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

30

9

11

27

5

17

19

4

28

14

7

25

32

10

12

18

2

29

22

3

8

1

Name

Paulo Viegas

Ricardo Nogueira

José Gaspar

Miguel Andrade

Francisco Barroso

Miguel Gonçalves

Marco Real

Nuno Catarino

Nuno Lopes

Miguel Rodrigues

João Marques

Manuel Costa

Tiago Matos

João Freixinho

João Santos

Telmo Campos

Bruno Silva

Nuno Soares

Luis Camões

Rui Birra

Joaquim Silva

Pedro Andrade

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

2

Diff

-

+1.921

+4.750

+5.651

+10.033

+11.954

+12.211

+13.899

+14.371

+14.706

+32.889

+38.424

1 Lap

+2.849

+5.837

+12.425

+17.655

+19.075

+30.095

+42.354

2 Laps

23 Laps

Gap

-

+1.921

+2.829

+0.901

+4.382

+1.921

+0.257

+1.688

+0.472

+0.335

+18.183

+5.535

1 Lap

+2.849

+2.988

+6.588

+5.230

+1.420

+11.020

+12.259

1 Lap

21 Laps

Best Tm

48.275

48.471

48.437

48.158

48.550

48.592

48.754

48.616

48.508

48.735

49.434

49.650

50.184

50.032

49.412

50.628

49.663

50.208

50.803

49.323

51.809

53.840

Total Tm

20:24.794

20:26.715

20:29.544

20:30.445

20:34.827

20:36.748

20:37.005

20:38.693

20:39.165

20:39.500

20:57.683

21:03.218

20:27.501

20:30.350

20:33.338

20:39.926

20:45.156

20:46.576

20:57.596

21:09.855

20:29.814

1:57.700

Comment

Sorted on LapsNew Event

Manga 1

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

20-01-2018 10:53

Margin of Victory

+1.921

Avg. Speed

64,664

Best Lap Tm

48.158

Best Spd

65,783

Best Lap by

[27] Miguel Andrade
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